GPR Millennium for Zebra TLP2844  Printers - Wax Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
Z28GPRM055074 2.17"(55mm) x 243'(74M) 36 5
Z28GPRM064074 2.52"(64mm) x 243'(74M) 36 5
Z28GPRM083074 3.27"(83mm) x 243'(74M) 36 6
Z28GPRM110074 4.33"(110mm) x 243'(74M) 36 8
PGR Millennium for Zebra TLP2844  Printers - Wax/Resin Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
Z28PGRM055074 2.17"(55mm) x 243'(74M) 36 5
Z28PGRM064074 2.52"(64mm) x 243'(74M) 36 5
Z28PGRM083074 3.27"(83mm) x 243'(74M) 36 6
Z28PGRM110074 4.33"(110mm) x 243'(74M) 36 8
PGR Plus Millennium for Zebra TLP2844  Printers - Wax/Resin Rib
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
Z28PGMP055055 2.17"(55mm) x 180'(55M) 36 6
Z28PGMP064055 2.52"(64mm) x 180'(55M) 36 6
Z28PGMP083055 3.27"(83mm) x 180'(55M) 36 7
Z28PGMP110055 4.33"(110mm) x 180'(55M) 36 8
*Due to the thickness of this formulation, maximum length is 55M on this product.
SDR Millennium for Zebra TLP2844  Printers - Resin Ribbon
To be used with Datamax Synthetic Paper and Fantastock Polyesters
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
Z28SDRM055074 2.17"(55mm) x 243'(74M) 36 4
Z28SDRM064074 2.52"(64mm) x 243'(74M) 36 5
Z28SDRM083074 3.27"(83mm) x 243'(74M) 36 6
Z28SDRM110074 4.33"(110mm) x 243'(74M) 36 7
GPR-Plus for Zebra/Eltron TLP2242  Printers - Wax Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
226351 2.50"(63.5mm) x 299'(91M) 36 6
226358 3.30"(83.5mm) x 299'(91M) 36 8
226357 4.33"(110mm) x 299'(91M) 36 11
PGR Plus for Zebra/Eltron TLP2242  Printers - Wax/Resin
Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
226551 2.50"(64mm) x 299'(91M) 50 6
226558 3.30"(84mm) x 299'(91M) 25 8
226557 4.33"(110mm) x 299'(91M) 25 11
SDR for Zebra/Eltron  TLP2242  Printers - Resin Ribbon
To be used with Datamax Synthetic Paper and Fantastock Polyesters
Part No
Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
226655 3.30"(83.5mm) x 299'(91M) 36 7
226787 4.33"(110mm) x 299'(91M) 36 9